2026/1/11 T46:33

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33007

Event: Wheel Pair Freestyle

Place Participants

1 & Yan L Yuk
Ching MOK Long
POON

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)
Team
Duckie Learning Centre

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?genderld=3&eventDefinitionld=14

Gender: Mixed

Total
3.13

Wheel Pair Freestyle
[ Verified Results

Age Group: 9-11 Event ID: 33007

Diff Pres Regq. El Deduc Entry #
3.51 +49 % -12% -32 % 278
113
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Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33076

Event: Wheel Pair Freestyle

Place Participants

1 L Chun 2 Wing
Long Ng Kwok Pang

2 2 Man Hei L CHUN
Loi TING

WONG

3 & Pak Hei 2 Yu Yung
PANG PANG

4 & Cho A Oi Yuet
Yeung Chu Kristy Pang

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master Gender: Mixed
and Team Events)
Team Total
Stropex. Studio 6.49
Ziberty Sports Studio 4.9
Stropex. Studio 2.56
HKRSAcademy 1.3

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?genderld=3&eventDefinitionld=14

Diff
5.00

4.30

4.10

2.19

Age Group: 12-15

Pres
+55 %

+60 %

+40 %

+43 %

Req. El
-7 %

-5 %

-7 %

-20 %

Wheel Pair Freestyle

[ Verified Results

Event ID: 33076

Deduc
-10 %

-25%

-52 %

-48 %

Entry #
1586

1588

1587

1585

2/3
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Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026

Results
33043

Event: Wheel Pair Freestyle

Place
1

Participants

L Kin
Hang
CHAU
L Pak
Shun
CHEUNG
A Dodo
Hoi Tung
LAM

L Ho Hin
TAM

4 Sum Yee
LI

2 Wing
Tung LAW

2L Yat Tung
NG

4L Anthony
Hing Wun
TSANG

2 Hiu Tung
YUEN

2 Ting Hei
NG

Hong Kong Elite Championship 2026 - Results

Division: Elite (Master
and Team Events)

Team Total
JUMP TO INFINITY 9.6
Masterful Studio 9.02
E =BKAEER 7.44
HKRSAcademy 5.41
HKRSAcademy 3.96

https://scoring.ijru.sport/competitions/278/reports/results?genderld=3&eventDefinitionld=14

Gender: Mixed

Diff
7.21

7.87

6.69

5.86

4.58

Age Group: 16+ (S)

Pres
+59 %

+57 %

+62 %

+62 %

+59 %

Req. El
-7 %

-12 %

-12%

-27 %

-20 %

Wheel Pair Freestyle

[ Verified Results

Event ID: 33043

Deduc
-10 %

-17 %

-22 %

-22 %

-32 %

Entry #
1005

1006

1007

1003

1004

3/3



